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VENTAS INC.
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Price
50.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.12% (0.06)

US92276F1003
VTR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

18,888 EUR
S&P 500

49.75 USD (500)
50.40 USD (500)
49.90 USD
50.30 USD
49.73 USD
50.04 USD
50.075412 USD
1,944,336
97,360,847.11
15,594

WKN: 92276F100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/14 ER  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/11 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/07 B Equity Weekly &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92276F1003&ID_NOTATION=85745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92276F1003&ID_NOTATION=85745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e57a7f70ab2ad0a3041c72a3cbca7ea72313aded1c9c7f3d751cd08712647d9&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2e86429474b977a5d&time=1718636679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a45c63efe25350435020cffcb55b10adefd980aa67982738a910a88e92af5a2a&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4c33c57fdcd27d28&time=1718636679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=999298f6cfa474633f429236b33b88da9c8ff1c6a6de3c70ac301e83dc65fc8d&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9240926461e4cb1a7&time=1718636679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30ac3a0625042b5a1563c8cffe07e58d4a565d0d38da8d3157b703d0925520c0&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f854e493faf146e61&time=1718636679&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80bcbab1d241afa532ee89d8092e6307e27667ac527af8b3c8bfff9093e7d9cb&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5b103fb561c8dba5b&time=1718636679&tool=RSC

VENTAS INC.

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:01

Price
50.10 USD

Difference (] 0.12% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN US92276F1003
Symbol VTR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,888 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 49.75 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 50.40 USD (500)
Open 49.90 USD
High 50.30 USD
Low 49.73 USD
Close (prev. day) 50.04 USD
VWAP 50.075412 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,944,336
Trading volume 97,360,847.11
Number of trades 15,594
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.85% +8.16% -15.03%
Perf (abs.) -0.43 +3.78 -8.86
Beta 0.96 0.98 0.78
Volatility 24.20 25.65 27.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/
14

Stuttgart 2024/06/
14

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 50.10
14

Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 46.38
14

London Stock 2023/06/ 15:30 45.87

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:02 46.79 EUR 0.00

08:02 46.38 EUR 0.00

uUSh 97.36

EUR 0.00

USD 0.06

49.83 USD (1,862,188
48.60 USD (2,134,805
45.39 USD (2,358,481
45.37 USD (2,230,054
50.68 USD (2024/06/12
41.45 USD (2024/04/16
50.99 USD (2023/12/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
39.33 USD (2023/10/06)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122244481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80029937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805443

VENTAS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/06/ 08:06 46.42 EUR 0.00
14

2024/06/ 19:30 46.87 EUR 0.00
14

2024/06/ 20:21 46.90 EUR 0.00
14

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1554092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75342844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235013071

VENTAS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/\ VENTAS®

Contact Details
VENTAS INC.

353 North Clark Street, Suite 3300 - 60654

Chicago

Telefon: +1-877-483-6827

Fax: +

E-mail: info@ventasreit.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joe Rodriguez

Marguerite
Nader

Matthew Lustig

Maurice Smith

Melody Barnes

Michael Embler

Roxanne
Martino

Sean Nolan

Sumit Roy

Theodore
Bigman

Walter
Rakowich

Debra A. Cafaro

Bhavana
Devulapally

Brian K. Wood

Carey S.
Roberts

Gregory R.
Liebbe

J. Justin
Hutchens

Peter Bulgarelli

Robert F.
Probst

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@ventasreit.com
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